
TUBE TOOLS

BH R IYT
PNEUMATIC 

TUBE 
EXPANSION
MACHINE

Tube Cleaners, Tube Expanders, Tube Tools, 
Pipe Beveling Machines, Plate Bevellers,

High Pressure Water Jetting Machine & Tapping Machine
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PNEUMATIC TUBE EXPANSION MACHINE

PNEUMATIC ROLLING DRIVES

Our new model PUSH&PULL B50-600 Pneumatic Rolling Motor has been specially engineered to ensure 

uniform tube to tube sheet expansions, thereby preventing the under & over rolling of the tubes. 

Low Weight Aluminum Body.

Erogonomically push & pull throttle.

Precision control measures torque output.

Automatically stops tube expansion at defined setting.

FEATURES:

Model No.     
Tube 

Capacity

Inch 
Min Torque

Nm

Max Torque

Nm

Air 
Consumption

L/min

Weight

Kg

B50-1250

B50-600

B50-400

1250

 600

 400

 3/4

  1

1.1/4

1.58

2.49

5.00

12.21

21.81

36.00

1700

1700

1700

4.6

4.6

4.6

RIGHT ANGLE ROLLING DRIVES

Right Angle Rolling Drives are specially designed for expanding boiler tubes in mud drums, fire tubes, 

steam & other boiler accessories

FEATURES:

360 degree adjustable air exhaust.

Easy adjustable torque.

Angle head can be set up in numerous positions.

Both models equipped with roll throttle as standard. Level throttle optional

Unique Head design consisting of fully enclosed bearing for long & trouble free life.

Model No.     Free Speed Tube 
Capacity Min Torque Max Torque

Nm

Air 
Consumption

L/min   

Weight

KgRPM                  Inch                   Nm                                                                 

B72-RT-190

B72-RT-90

190

 90

2.5

 4

 95

200

200

410

5/8”

3/4”

5.8

6.7

Free Speed

RPM



Our Major Clients
Please see below our robust and valued client list that uses BHARTIYA products repeatedly. 

We take pride in our partnerships and the ability to grow with such amazing group of companies.

Authorised Dealer

www.shingare.com

Manufactuer & Exporter of Tube Cleaners, Flexible Shafts,Tube Tools,Pipe Bevelling Machines,
Torque Tools, Grinding Tools, Tapping Tools.

Plot No.268, Digvijay Industrial Estate No. 2, Upavan Pokharan Rd. No.1, Thane (w)-400 606, M.S.INDIA.

+91 22 25854509 | + 91 90290 05461     +91 22 25883527       bharatflex@yahoo.com | spradip@tubecleaner.co.in
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