PNEUMATIC TUBE EXPANSION MACHINE



TUBE TOOLS



SHINGARE

MANUFACTURER & EXPORTER OF

Tube Cleaners, Tube Expanders, Tube Tools, Pipe Beveling Machines, Plate Bevellers, High Pressure Water Jetting Machine & Tapping Machine

PNEUMATIC TUBE EXPANSION MACHINE



PNEUMATIC ROLLING DRIVES

Our new model PUSH&PULL B50-600 Pneumatic Rolling Motor has been specially engineered to ensure uniform tube to tube sheet expansions, thereby preventing the under & over rolling of the tubes.



- Low Weight Aluminum Body.
- Erogonomically push & pull throttle.
- Precision control measures torque output.
- Automatically stops tube expansion at defined setting.

Model No.	Free Speed	Tube Capacity	Min Torque	Max Torque	Air Consumption	Weight
	RPM	Inch	Nm	Nm	L/min	Kg
B50-1250	1250	3/4	1.58	12.21	1700	4.6
B50-600	600	1	2.49	21.81	1700	4.6
B50-400	400	1.1/4	5.00	36.00	1700	4.6

RIGHT ANGLE ROLLING DRIVES

Right Angle Rolling Drives are specially designed for expanding boiler tubes in mud drums, fire tubes, steam & other boiler accessories

FEATURES:

- 360 degree adjustable air exhaust.
- Easy adjustable torque.
- Angle head can be set up in numerous positions.
- Both models equipped with roll throttle as standard. Level throttle optional
- Unique Head design consisting of fully enclosed bearing for long & trouble free life.

Model No.	Free Speed	Tube Capacity	Min Torque	Max Torque	Air Consumption	Weight
	RPM	Inch	Nm	Nm	L/min	Kg
B72-RT-190	190	2.5	95	200	5/8″	5.8
B72-RT-90	90	4	200	410	3/4″	6.7





OUR MAJOR CLIENTS

Please see below our robust and valued client list that uses BHARTIYA products repeatedly. We take pride in our partnerships and the ability to grow with such amazing group of companies.





	SHINGARE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. Formerly known as Bharatiya Industries	Authorised Dealer
۵	Manufactuer & Exporter of Tube Cleaners, Flexible Shafts,Tube Tools,Pipe Bevelling Machines, Torque Tools, Grinding Tools, Tapping Tools.	
Q	Plot No.268, Digvijay Industrial Estate No. 2, Upavan Pokharan Rd. No.1, Thane (w)-400 606, M.S.INDIA.	
	+91 22 25854509 + 91 90290 05461 📥 +91 22 25883527 🐱 bharatflex@yahoo.com spradip@tubecleaner.co.in	
۲	www.shingare.coml www.tubecleaner.co.in	